
Année 2025-2026

NOM Prénom Date naissance
Cat

ex : BF
Equipe Sigle Nom Etab Ville Etab class qual.

GUENNEC LALY 10-02-2013 BF 56-2-GX 16 56-2-GX SAINT TUDY GROIX 1

ROULOT ALBE 15-01-2014 BF 56-2-GX 16 56-2-GX SAINT TUDY GROIX 1

EPIARD MILA 11-02-2013 BF 56-2-SAL 5 56-2-SAL SAINT AUBIN LANGUIDIC 2

QUERRIEN HERONNEAU LEA 07-05-2013 BF 56-2-SAL 5 56-2-SAL SAINT AUBIN LANGUIDIC 2

KERRIC JULIETTE 07-11-2013 BF 56-2-CSLL 5 56-2-CSLL SAINT LOUIS LORIENT 3

LE SOMMER LE MENTEC GWLADYS 12-11-2013 BF 56-2-CSLL 5 56-2-CSLL SAINT LOUIS LORIENT 3

EMOND APOLLINE 14-07-2014 BF 56-2-GX 3 56-2-GX SAINT TUDY GROIX 4

JEHENNE NIMU 22-04-2013 BF 56-2-GX 3 56-2-GX SAINT TUDY GROIX 4

ANTOINE VIOLETTE 06-09-2014 BF 56-2-GX 1 56-2-GX SAINT TUDY GROIX 5

CARRE LUAINE 02-06-2014 BF 56-2-GX 1 56-2-GX SAINT TUDY GROIX 5

DUVAL CAPUCINE 23-01-2013 BF 56-2-CSLL 6 56-2-CSLL SAINT LOUIS LORIENT 6

MARJANOVIC IVANNA 09-10-2013 BF 56-2-CSLL 7 56-2-CSLL SAINT LOUIS LORIENT 6

BEILLON LISON 22-03-2013 BF 56-2-CSH 4 56-2-CSH SAINT HILAIRE ALLAIRE 7

LECLERC LILWENN 07-12-2013 BF 56-2-CSH 4 56-2-CSH SAINT HILAIRE ALLAIRE 7

BLIN LE MEITOUR ALWENA 04-02-2013 BF 56-2-SME 4 56-2-SME SAINTE MARIE ELVEN 8

LE JULE TINAIG 13-09-2014 BF 56-2-SME 7 56-2-SME SAINTE MARIE ELVEN 8

LE BIHAN ELYNE 06-06-2014 BF 56-2-GX 4 56-2-GX SAINT TUDY GROIX 9

LE PEN NORAH 11-09-2014 BF 56-2-GX 4 56-2-GX SAINT TUDY GROIX 9

ALIOTTI MAILY 20-08-2013 BF 56-2-TP 8 56-2-TP SAINTE ANNE LA TRINITE-PORHOET 10

TOPPINARD KELLY 28-01-2014 BF 56-2-TP 8 56-2-TP SAINTE ANNE LA TRINITE-PORHOET 10

DWYER CELESTE 09-08-2014 BF 56-2-GX 15 56-2-GX SAINT TUDY GROIX 11

LACLOTTE MAYA 11-08-2014 BF 56-2-GX 15 56-2-GX SAINT TUDY GROIX 11

HAZARD ELOANN 08-02-2014 BF 56-2-MIM 4 56-2-MIM MARIE IMMACULEE MAURON 12

MALLET ENZA 09-09-2014 BF 56-2-MIM 4 56-2-MIM MARIE IMMACULEE MAURON 12

GARAUD MERYLIE 01-12-2014 BF 56-2-SJGL 1 56-2-SJGL SAINT JEAN LA SALLE GUIDEL 13

LEGRAND CHARLOTTE 10-05-2014 BF 56-2-SJGL 1 56-2-SJGL SAINT JEAN LA SALLE GUIDEL 13

BRUNOU JEANNE 05-03-2014 BF 56-2-CSLL 8 56-2-CSLL SAINT LOUIS LORIENT 14

NOAL GARANCE 17-04-2014 BF 56-2-CSLL 8 56-2-CSLL SAINT LOUIS LORIENT 14

Championnat Départemental DOUBLE PROMO

Double BF

ETABLISSEMENT
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NOM Prénom Date naissance
Cat

ex : BF
Equipe Sigle Nom Etab Ville Etab class qual.

BOULARD ADRIEN 29-10-2013 BG 56-2-STMC 2 56-2-STMC SAINT MICHEL CARNAC 1

LINIERE SACHA 18-01-2013 BG 56-2-STMC 2 56-2-STMC SAINT MICHEL CARNAC 1

BERNARD LUCIEN 19-02-2013 BG 56-2-SME 6 56-2-SME SAINTE MARIE ELVEN 2

LE LUHERN LUCAS 23-10-2013 BG 56-2-SME 6 56-2-SME SAINTE MARIE ELVEN 2

CONDOMINAS BARNABE 21-06-2014 BG 56-2-CSLL 3 56-2-CSLL SAINT LOUIS LORIENT 3

METAIS GABRIEL 10-03-2014 BG 56-2-CSLL 3 56-2-CSLL SAINT LOUIS LORIENT 3

KERJOUAN TOM 05-11-2013 BG 56-2-CSLL 2 56-2-CSLL SAINT LOUIS LORIENT 4

LAOUENAN ERNEST 17-10-2013 BG 56-2-CSLL 2 56-2-CSLL SAINT LOUIS LORIENT 4

MADOUAS LEO 12-08-2014 BG 56-2-CSH 5 56-2-CSH SAINT HILAIRE ALLAIRE 5

NUE BAPTISTE 17-12-2014 BG 56-2-CSH 5 56-2-CSH SAINT HILAIRE ALLAIRE 5

NOURRY CÉSAR 13-04-2014 BG 56-2-CSLL 1 56-2-CSLL SAINT LOUIS LORIENT 6

VIDAL-JAFFRE AARON 25-07-2013 BG 56-2-CSLL 1 56-2-CSLL SAINT LOUIS LORIENT 6

BERTEVAS LEANDRE 28/01/2013 BG 56-4-ESND 1 56-4-ESND ENSEMBLE SCOLAIRE NOTRE DAME VANNES / SAINT AVE 7

CAYE ABEL 08/04/2013 BG 56-4-ESND 1 56-4-ESND ENSEMBLE SCOLAIRE NOTRE DAME VANNES / SAINT AVE 7

EON RUBEN 02-10-2014 BG 56-2-SCP 1 56-2-SCP LE SACRE COEUR PLOERMEL 8

GRELLIER MAEL 29-11-2014 BG 56-2-SCP 1 56-2-SCP LE SACRE COEUR PLOERMEL 8

ALCAIDE PEDRO 10-03-2013 BG 56-2-SJGL 2 56-2-SJGL SAINT JEAN LA SALLE GUIDEL 9

MILCENT PIERRE 22-07-2013 BG 56-2-SJGL 2 56-2-SJGL SAINT JEAN LA SALLE GUIDEL 9

BERNARD NATHAN 28-10-2013 BG 56-2-SMJ 6 56-2-SMJ SAINTE MARGUERITE JOSSELIN 9

MOGAN-CHAXELLE LUCA 27-06-2013 BG 56-2-SMJ 6 56-2-SMJ SAINTE MARGUERITE JOSSELIN 9

GUILLOME BG 56-4-ESND 2 56-4-ESND ENSEMBLE SCOLAIRE NOTRE DAME VANNES / SAINT AVE 9

BLONDEAU BG 56-4-ESND 2 56-4-ESND ENSEMBLE SCOLAIRE NOTRE DAME VANNES / SAINT AVE 9

OBLIGY BG 56-4-ESND 3 56-4-ESND ENSEMBLE SCOLAIRE NOTRE DAME VANNES / SAINT AVE 9

DANIELOU BG 56-4-ESND 3 56-4-ESND ENSEMBLE SCOLAIRE NOTRE DAME VANNES / SAINT AVE 9

COEFFIC GUENAULT VICTOR 02-01-2014 BG 56-2-CSLL 4 56-2-CSLL SAINT LOUIS LORIENT 13

LE TALLEC CÔME 22-04-2014 BG 56-2-CSLL 4 56-2-CSLL SAINT LOUIS LORIENT 13

ANDRE PRESSOIR LORENZO 29-10-2014 BG 56-2-GX 2 56-2-GX SAINT TUDY GROIX 13

CHAUVAUD NINO 04-05-2014 BG 56-2-GX 2 56-2-GX SAINT TUDY GROIX 13

ALLANNIC EVAN 21-06-2013 BG 56-2-SMJ 1 56-2-SMJ SAINTE MARGUERITE JOSSELIN 13

VALOIS NOE 02-12-2013 BG 56-2-SMJ 1 56-2-SMJ SAINTE MARGUERITE JOSSELIN 13

GICQUEL YLAN 26-05-2014 BG 56-2-SMJ 4 56-2-SMJ SAINTE MARGUERITE JOSSELIN 13

GUILLEMOT AARON 10-05-2013 BG 56-2-SMJ 4 56-2-SMJ SAINTE MARGUERITE JOSSELIN 13

DELATTRE NATHAN 10-07-2013 BG 56-2-CSH 3 56-2-CSH SAINT HILAIRE ALLAIRE 17

THEAU JULIAN 04-11-2013 BG 56-2-CSH 3 56-2-CSH SAINT HILAIRE ALLAIRE 17

DARTOIS ALBAN 17-09-2013 BG 56-2-MIM 1 56-2-MIM MARIE IMMACULEE MAURON 17

JUGAN PAUL 10-02-2013 BG 56-2-MIM 1 56-2-MIM MARIE IMMACULEE MAURON 17

DANET LOUENN 04-04-2014 BG 56-2-SMJ 5 56-2-SMJ SAINTE MARGUERITE JOSSELIN 17

LUCAS NOLAN 04-05-2014 BG 56-2-SMJ 5 56-2-SMJ SAINTE MARGUERITE JOSSELIN 17

COUGOULIC YANIS 11-09-2014 BG 56-2-STMC 3 56-2-STMC SAINT MICHEL CARNAC 17

PERSONNIC GASPARD 03-04-2014 BG 56-2-STMC 3 56-2-STMC SAINT MICHEL CARNAC 17

CONOIR GABRIEL 31-07-2014 BG 56-2-TP 1 56-2-TP SAINTE ANNE LA TRINITE-PORHOET 17
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ECHELARD MATHIS 03-07-2013 BG 56-2-TP 1 56-2-TP SAINTE ANNE LA TRINITE-PORHOET 17

LAUNAY GERMAIN 22-10-2013 BG 56-2-TP 2 56-2-TP SAINTE ANNE LA TRINITE-PORHOET 17

LE PRIOL MALO 10-11-2013 BG 56-2-TP 2 56-2-TP SAINTE ANNE LA TRINITE-PORHOET 17

DENIS LOUIS 07-12-2013 BG 56-2-TP 5 56-2-TP SAINTE ANNE LA TRINITE-PORHOET 17

DUCHESNE RAPHAEL 18-11-2013 BG 56-2-TP 5 56-2-TP SAINTE ANNE LA TRINITE-PORHOET 17

CONNAN CLEMENT 11-02-2014 BG 56-4-SASL 3 56-4-SASL SAINTE ANNE - SAINT LOUIS SAINTE ANNE D'AURAY 17

DALLET TRISTAN 01-06-2014 BG 56-4-SASL 3 56-4-SASL SAINTE ANNE - SAINT LOUIS SAINTE ANNE D'AURAY 17

DA SILVA LEPELLETIER AELIG 02-08-2014 BG 56-4-SASL 4 56-4-SASL SAINTE ANNE - SAINT LOUIS SAINTE ANNE D'AURAY 17

MADEC VALENTIN 25-02-2014 BG 56-4-SASL 4 56-4-SASL SAINTE ANNE - SAINT LOUIS SAINTE ANNE D'AURAY 17

BERNARD BENJAMIN 24-04-2014 BG 56-2-SJGL 3 56-2-SJGL SAINT JEAN LA SALLE GUIDEL 25

GUYARD HUGO 07-03-2014 BG 56-2-SJGL 3 56-2-SJGL SAINT JEAN LA SALLE GUIDEL 25

BAYAN TOM 27-11-2014 BG 56-2-NDBT 2 56-2-NDBT NOTRE DAME LA BLANCHE THEIX-NOYALO 25

ULMER MATHIS 26-06-2014 BG 56-2-NDBT 2 56-2-NDBT NOTRE DAME LA BLANCHE THEIX-NOYALO 25

FOUCAUD EWENN 15-01-2014 BG 56-2-SCP 2 56-2-SCP LE SACRE COEUR PLOERMEL 25

FOUCAUD YOUENN 15-01-2014 BG 56-2-SCP 2 56-2-SCP LE SACRE COEUR PLOERMEL 25

DACQUAY ENZO 16-05-2013 BG 56-2-SME 5 56-2-SME SAINTE MARIE ELVEN 25

MOURAUD LOHAN 12-10-2013 BG 56-2-SME 7 56-2-SME SAINTE MARIE ELVEN 25

DOLOY GUILLAUME 04-11-2013 BG 56-2-SMJ 2 56-2-SMJ SAINTE MARGUERITE JOSSELIN 25

HUG AYRON 29-10-2013 BG 56-2-SMJ 2 56-2-SMJ SAINTE MARGUERITE JOSSELIN 25

FRANCOIS VEILLEUX UGO 16-12-2014 BG 56-4-SASL 5 56-4-SASL SAINTE ANNE - SAINT LOUIS SAINTE ANNE D'AURAY 25

LE CALONNEC CONSTANT 22-02-2015 BG 56-4-SASL 5 56-4-SASL SAINTE ANNE - SAINT LOUIS SAINTE ANNE D'AURAY 25

KAZANDJIAN EDEN 17-07-2014 BG 56-2-CSH 2 56-2-CSH SAINT HILAIRE ALLAIRE 33

NALLET MYLANN 24-03-2013 BG 56-2-CSH 2 56-2-CSH SAINT HILAIRE ALLAIRE 33

FOUCHEREAU TIMOTHE 30-11-2014 BG 56-2-NDBT 3 56-2-NDBT NOTRE DAME LA BLANCHE THEIX-NOYALO 33

ROUAT TREVARIN NOLAN 30-01-2013 BG 56-2-NDBT 3 56-2-NDBT NOTRE DAME LA BLANCHE THEIX-NOYALO 33

DOUCEN NERIO 14-08-2014 BG 56-2-SJGL 8 56-2-SJGL SAINT JEAN LA SALLE GUIDEL 33

HERVIO ELOUAN 07-01-2014 BG 56-2-SJGL 8 56-2-SJGL SAINT JEAN LA SALLE GUIDEL 33

ARTAUD ALEXANDRE 07-01-2014 BG 56-2-STMC 1 56-2-STMC SAINT MICHEL CARNAC 33

PETITBOIS KELYANN 27-04-2014 BG 56-2-STMC 1 56-2-STMC SAINT MICHEL CARNAC 33

GANNE AXEL 21-01-2014 BG 56-2-TP 3 56-2-TP SAINTE ANNE LA TRINITE-PORHOET 33

LAGUEUX HUGO 05-08-2014 BG 56-2-TP 3 56-2-TP SAINTE ANNE LA TRINITE-PORHOET 33

DE KERPEZDRON ALEXIS 30-10-2014 BG 56-2-TP 4 56-2-TP SAINTE ANNE LA TRINITE-PORHOET 33

HENRY STAN 10-02-2013 BG 56-2-TP 4 56-2-TP SAINTE ANNE LA TRINITE-PORHOET 33

HEMON ELIAS 17-02-2015 BG 56-2-TP 6 56-2-TP SAINTE ANNE LA TRINITE-PORHOET 33

WALL HARRISON 27-07-2013 BG 56-2-TP 6 56-2-TP SAINTE ANNE LA TRINITE-PORHOET 33

HOGUIN BG 56-4-ESND 4 56-4-ESND ENSEMBLE SCOLAIRE NOTRE DAME VANNES / SAINT AVE 33

DAVID BG 56-4-ESND 4 56-4-ESND ENSEMBLE SCOLAIRE NOTRE DAME VANNES / SAINT AVE 33

MENAND BG 56-4-ESND 5 56-4-ESND ENSEMBLE SCOLAIRE NOTRE DAME VANNES / SAINT AVE 33

JAN BG 56-4-ESND 5 56-4-ESND ENSEMBLE SCOLAIRE NOTRE DAME VANNES / SAINT AVE 33

BIENFAIT CLEMENT 03-05-2013 BG 56-2-SMJ 7 56-2-SMJ SAINTE MARGUERITE JOSSELIN ABS

LE TALLEC MAEL 08-07-2013 BG 56-2-SMJ 7 56-2-SMJ SAINTE MARGUERITE JOSSELIN ABS
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NOM Prénom Date naissance
Cat

ex : BF
Equipe Sigle Nom Etab Ville Etab class qual.

KERRIC JULIETTE 07-11-2013 BF 56-2-CSLL 1 56-2-CSLL SAINT LOUIS LORIENT 1

NOURRY CÉSAR 13-04-2014 BG 56-2-CSLL 1 56-2-CSLL SAINT LOUIS LORIENT 1

JAN MALWENNA 18/01/2014 BF 56-2-TP 1 56-2-TP SAINTE ANNE LA TRINITE PORHOET 2

CONNOIR GABRIEL 31/07/2014 BG 56-2-TP 1 56-2-TP SAINTE ANNE LA TRINITE PORHOET 2

DOLOY GUILLAUME 04/11/2013 BG 56-2-SMJ 1 56-2-SMJ SAINTE MARGUERITE JOSSELIN 3

BERNARD CONSTANCE 28/10/2013 BF 56-2-SMJ 1 56-2-SMJ SAINTE MARGUERITE JOSSELIN 3

GUELLIER LILWENN 04/12/2013 BF 56-2-SME 1 56-2-SME SAINTE MARIE ELVEN 4

BERNARD LUCIEN 19/02/2013 BG 56-2-SME 1 56-2-SME SAINTE MARIE ELVEN 4

CONDOMINAS BARNABE 21-06-2014 BG 56-2-CSLL 3 56-2-CSLL SAINT LOUIS LORIENT 5

DUVAL CAPUCINE 23-01-2013 BF 56-2-CSLL 3 56-2-CSLL SAINT LOUIS LORIENT 5

ALIOTTY MAILY 20/08/2013 BF 56-2-TP 2 56-2-TP SAINTE ANNE LA TRINITE PORHOET 6

GASTARD JOUET GABRIEL 06/09/2013 BG 56-2-TP 2 56-2-TP SAINTE ANNE LA TRINITE PORHOET 6

LECLERC LILWENN 07-12-2013 BF 56-2-CSH 2 56-2-CSH SAINT HILAIRE ALLAIRE 7

THEAU JULIAN 04-11-2013 BG 56-2-CSH 2 56-2-CSH SAINT HILAIRE ALLAIRE 7

LAOUENAN ERNEST 17-10-2013 BG 56-2-CSLL 2 56-2-CSLL SAINT LOUIS LORIENT 8

LE SOMMER LE MENTEC GWLADYS 12-11-2013 BF 56-2-CSLL 2 56-2-CSLL SAINT LOUIS LORIENT 8

KERJOUAN TOM 05-11-2013 BG 56-2-CSLL 4 56-2-CSLL SAINT LOUIS LORIENT 9

MARJANOVIC IVANNA 09-10-2013 BF 56-2-CSLL 4 56-2-CSLL SAINT LOUIS LORIENT 9

COEFFIC GUENAULT VICTOR 02-01-2014 BG 56-2-CSLL 5 56-2-CSLL SAINT LOUIS LORIENT 10

NOAL GARANCE 17-04-2014 BF 56-2-CSLL 5 56-2-CSLL SAINT LOUIS LORIENT 10

LERUYET 56-2-SAL 56-2-SAL SAINT AUBIN LANGUIDIC 11

TEPIARD 56-2-SAL 56-2-SAL SAINT AUBIN LANGUIDIC 11

EVANNO 56-2-SAL 56-2-SAL SAINT AUBIN LANGUIDIC 12

QUERRIEN HERRONEAU 56-2-SAL 56-2-SAL SAINT AUBIN LANGUIDIC 12

CHAUVAUD 56-2-GX 56-2-GX SAINT TUDY GROIX 13

LE BIHAN 56-2-GX 56-2-GX SAINT TUDY GROIX 13

BRUNOU JEANNE 05-03-2014 BF 56-2-CSLL 6 56-2-CSLL SAINT LOUIS LORIENT 14

LE TALLEC CÔME 22-04-2014 BG 56-2-CSLL 6 56-2-CSLL SAINT LOUIS LORIENT 14

BEILLON LISON 22-03-2013 BF 56-2-CSH 1 56-2-CSH SAINT HILAIRE ALLAIRE 15

DELATTRE NATHAN 10-07-2013 BG 56-2-CSH 1 56-2-CSH SAINT HILAIRE ALLAIRE 15

TOPPINARD 56-2-TP 3 56-2-TP SAINTE ANNE LA TRINITE PORHOET 16

WALL 56-2-TP 3 56-2-TP SAINTE ANNE LA TRINITE PORHOET 16

PRESSOIR 56-2-GX 56-2-GX SAINT TUDY GROIX 17

EMOND 56-2-GX 56-2-GX SAINT TUDY GROIX 17

BAYAN TOM 27-11-2014 BG 56-2-NDBT 1 56-2-NDBT NOTRE DAME LA BLANCHE THEIX-NOYALO 18

BENATTAR AMANDINE 31-12-2013 BF 56-2-NDBT 1 56-2-NDBT NOTRE DAME LA BLANCHE THEIX-NOYALO 18

PALARIC 56-2-CSH 3 56-2-CSH SAINT HILAIRE ALLAIRE 19

BRUNEL 56-2-CSH 3 56-2-CSH SAINT HILAIRE ALLAIRE 19

LE JULE SME 56-2-SME SAINTE MARIE ELVEN 20

MOURAUD SME 56-2-SME SAINTE MARIE ELVEN 20

BLIN LEMEITOUR SME 56-2-SME SAINTE MARIE ELVEN 23

Double Mixte BF/BG
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DACQUAY SME 56-2-SME SAINTE MARIE ELVEN 23

NOM Prénom Date naissance
Cat

ex : BF
Equipe Sigle Nom Etab Ville Etab class qual.

CAMBONIE ERIN 10-12-2012 MF 56-2-GX 7 56-2-GX SAINT TUDY GROIX 1

TABONI LISON 10-11-2011 MF 56-2-GX 7 56-2-GX SAINT TUDY GROIX 1

HINAULT THEA 29-02-2012 MF 56-2-STMC 4 56-2-STMC SAINT MICHEL CARNAC 2

LE GALL LUNA 02-03-2012 MF 56-2-STMC 4 56-2-STMC SAINT MICHEL CARNAC 2

CHALLOIS ELOANE 22-07-2012 MF 56-2-CSLL 20 56-2-CSLL SAINT LOUIS LORIENT 3

GASTINEAU ELISA 23-08-2012 MF 56-2-CSLL 20 56-2-CSLL SAINT LOUIS LORIENT 3

BLANGONET LILWENN 30-01-2011 MF 56-2-STMC 5 56-2-STMC SAINT MICHEL CARNAC 4

CLENET FANETTE 23-06-2011 MF 56-2-STMC 5 56-2-STMC SAINT MICHEL CARNAC 4

AOUISSAOUI SARA 26-09-2011 MF 56-2-CSLL 10 56-2-CSLL SAINT LOUIS LORIENT 5

ODAE ELYSE 14-07-2012 MF 56-2-CSLL 11 56-2-CSLL SAINT LOUIS LORIENT 5

ANSELIN-LE MERRER GARBO 05-04-2011 MF 56-2-GX 8 56-2-GX SAINT TUDY GROIX 6

JEGO CLOE 23-07-2011 MF 56-2-GX 8 56-2-GX SAINT TUDY GROIX 6

DERRIAN ANNA 19-03-2011 MF 56-2-CSLL 18 56-2-CSLL SAINT LOUIS LORIENT 7

LE SAUX CLARA 05-11-2011 MF 56-2-CSLL 18 56-2-CSLL SAINT LOUIS LORIENT 7

ARNAUD ROMANE 12-06-2011 MF 56-2-CSLL 17 56-2-CSLL SAINT LOUIS LORIENT 8

VEYRE DE SORAS ROMANE 02-05-2011 MF 56-2-CSLL 17 56-2-CSLL SAINT LOUIS LORIENT 8

FURET MAHÉ 14-09-2011 MF 56-2-CSLL 22 56-2-CSLL SAINT LOUIS LORIENT 9

LE BRUN AGATHE 15-08-2011 MF 56-2-CSLL 22 56-2-CSLL SAINT LOUIS LORIENT 9

LE FLOCH PHILIPPINE 19-03-2011 MF 56-2-CSLL 19 56-2-CSLL SAINT LOUIS LORIENT 10

MORVAN CHARLOTTE 21-10-2011 MF 56-2-CSLL 19 56-2-CSLL SAINT LOUIS LORIENT 10

LAUVERNIER-NGUYEN AURORE 10-04-2011 MF 56-2-CSLL 21 56-2-CSLL SAINT LOUIS LORIENT 11

MERABET SARAH 01-06-2011 MF 56-2-CSLL 21 56-2-CSLL SAINT LOUIS LORIENT 11

PARANTHOEN LOLA 31-10-2012 MF 56-2-SAL 6 56-2-SAL SAINT AUBIN LANGUIDIC 12

VILPOUX MATHILDE 23-05-2012 MF 56-2-SAL 6 56-2-SAL SAINT AUBIN LANGUIDIC 12

LE GARGASSON MARIE 20-05-2012 MF 56-2-CSLL 23 56-2-CSLL SAINT LOUIS LORIENT 13

ODAE ELYSE 14-07-2012 MF 56-2-CSLL 23 56-2-CSLL SAINT LOUIS LORIENT 13

KERGOZIEN ALICE 12-10-2012 MF 56-4-SASL 2 56-4-SASL SAINTE ANNE - SAINT LOUIS SAINTE ANNE D'AURAY 14

MOIZAN EMMA 04-06-2012 MF 56-4-SASL 2 56-4-SASL SAINTE ANNE - SAINT LOUIS SAINTE ANNE D'AURAY 14

LOZAC'H OLWENN 04-06-2012 MF 56-2-CSLL 7 56-2-CSLL SAINT LOUIS LORIENT 15

LOPEZ ELAYA 15

DAUT ANNAEL 14-11-2012 MF 56-2-NDBT 1 56-2-NDBT NOTRE DAME LA BLANCHE THEIX-NOYALO ABS

GUIHENEUF LOUISE 02-10-2012 MF 56-2-NDBT 1 56-2-NDBT NOTRE DAME LA BLANCHE THEIX-NOYALO ABS

GUEHENNEUX JADE 18-06-2011 MF 56-2-TP 10 56-2-TP SAINTE ANNE LA TRINITE-PORHOET ABS

JOUCHET CASSANDRA 26-11-2011 MF 56-2-TP 10 56-2-TP SAINTE ANNE LA TRINITE-PORHOET ABS

DUFOUR MORGANE 03-02-2011 MF 56-2-TP 9 56-2-TP SAINTE ANNE LA TRINITE-PORHOET ABS

LOURENCO LE HUIDOUX YOUNA 29-10-2011 MF 56-2-TP 9 56-2-TP SAINTE ANNE LA TRINITE-PORHOET ABS

ELEVE

Double MF
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NO+A214:H257M Prénom Date naissance
Cat

ex : BF
Equipe Sigle Nom Etab Ville Etab class qual.

DE PREMARE WANDRILLE 06-03-2011 MG 56-2-CSLL 10 56-2-CSLL SAINT LOUIS LORIENT 1

KERGOUSTIN NOAH 11-04-2011 MG 56-2-CSLL 10 56-2-CSLL SAINT LOUIS LORIENT 1

ARNAUD RAPHAËL 12-06-2011 MG 56-2-CSLL 9 56-2-CSLL SAINT LOUIS LORIENT 2

GAUDIN AURÈLE 06-03-2011 MG 56-2-CSLL 9 56-2-CSLL SAINT LOUIS LORIENT 2

AUTRET JOSEPH 18-04-2011 MG 56-2-GX 9 56-2-GX SAINT TUDY GROIX 3

ERNST KARL-JOSEPH 10-10-2011 MG 56-2-GX 9 56-2-GX SAINT TUDY GROIX 3

BESANCENOT ARIEL 25-05-2011 MG 56-2-CSLL 13 56-2-CSLL SAINT LOUIS LORIENT 4

HERVE VINCENT 16-02-2011 MG 56-2-CSLL 13 56-2-CSLL SAINT LOUIS LORIENT 4

BRILLET PAUL 28-12-2012 MG 56-2-SJGL 7 56-2-SJGL SAINT JEAN LA SALLE GUIDEL 5

PATIN MAXIME 22-08-2012 MG 56-2-SJGL 7 56-2-SJGL SAINT JEAN LA SALLE GUIDEL 5

JICQUEL JONAS 28-06-2011 MG 56-2-SMJ 11 56-2-SMJ SAINTE MARGUERITE JOSSELIN 6

PEDRONO MALO 22-01-2011 MG 56-2-SMJ 11 56-2-SMJ SAINTE MARGUERITE JOSSELIN 6

NOAL BRIEUC 04-01-2012 MG 56-2-CSLL 12 56-2-CSLL SAINT LOUIS LORIENT 7

SIGRIST ALEXANDRE 20-06-2012 MG 56-2-CSLL 12 56-2-CSLL SAINT LOUIS LORIENT 7

ADDA TIMEO 20-09-2012 MG 56-2-CSH 1 56-2-CSH SAINT HILAIRE ALLAIRE 8

HUPIN TIBERGE LOUIS 07-11-2012 MG 56-2-CSH 1 56-2-CSH SAINT HILAIRE ALLAIRE 8

LE CALONNEC LEANDRE 15-09-2012 MG 56-4-SASL 1 56-4-SASL SAINTE ANNE - SAINT LOUIS SAINTE ANNE D'AURAY 9

POUTHIER ALEXIS 11-05-2011 MG 56-4-SASL 1 56-4-SASL SAINTE ANNE - SAINT LOUIS SAINTE ANNE D'AURAY 9

HENRI MARIUS 02-12-2012 MG 56-2-SJGL 5 56-2-SJGL SAINT JEAN LA SALLE GUIDEL 10

LUCAS MAEL 23-07-2012 MG 56-2-SJGL 5 56-2-SJGL SAINT JEAN LA SALLE GUIDEL 10

CHABERT TANGUY MG 56-2-SFKH 2 56-2-SFKH SAINT FELIX HENNEBONT 11

RUTTER LENNY 30-03-2012 MG 56-2-SFKH 2 56-2-SFKH SAINT FELIX HENNEBONT 11

CHAUVAUD CHARLIE 20-05-2012 MG 56-2-GX 10 56-2-GX SAINT TUDY GROIX 12

PEREIRA GOMES MATHIAS 15-10-2012 MG 56-2-GX 10 56-2-GX SAINT TUDY GROIX 12

BELOUARD MATTÉO 07-06-2011 MG 56-2-CSLL 14 56-2-CSLL SAINT LOUIS LORIENT 13

DERRIAN MARCEAU 19-03-2011 MG 56-2-CSLL 14 56-2-CSLL SAINT LOUIS LORIENT 13

LE GOVIC RAPHAEL MG 56-2-SFKH 1 56-2-SFKH SAINT FELIX HENNEBONT 14

RIFAUX ELOUAN 21-03-2012 MG 56-2-SFKH 1 56-2-SFKH SAINT FELIX HENNEBONT 14

MOSCARDO EVAN 02-09-2012 MG 56-2-SCP 3 56-2-SCP LE SACRE COEUR PLOERMEL 15

TRESCAZES NAURAYE LOGAN 24-03-2012 MG 56-2-SCP 3 56-2-SCP LE SACRE COEUR PLOERMEL 15

GIQUELLO CHARLIE 13-05-2012 MG 56-2-SAL 7 56-2-SAL SAINT AUBIN LANGUIDIC 16

TOULLIOU PERRIN SOREN 05-07-2012 MG 56-2-SAL 7 56-2-SAL SAINT AUBIN LANGUIDIC 16

MUSIAL ERWIN 10-02-2012 MG 56-2-SCP 4 56-2-SCP LE SACRE COEUR PLOERMEL 17

VERDALLE--POUZERATTE CLEMENT 25-07-2011 MG 56-2-SCP 4 56-2-SCP LE SACRE COEUR PLOERMEL 17

BOONE ALEXANDRE 06-03-2012 MG 56-2-SJGL 6 56-2-SJGL SAINT JEAN LA SALLE GUIDEL 17

LE PITE MALHONN 19-03-2012 MG 56-2-SJGL 6 56-2-SJGL SAINT JEAN LA SALLE GUIDEL 17

BEDARD NOÉVAN 27-12-2012 MG 56-2-CSLL 15 56-2-CSLL SAINT LOUIS LORIENT 19

LEBLOND-DUVAL ADAM 11-11-2012 MG 56-2-CSLL 15 56-2-CSLL SAINT LOUIS LORIENT 19

BOUCHET LEO 20-09-2012 MG 56-2-SME 2 56-2-SME SAINTE MARIE ELVEN 19

LE LUEL JULES 30-12-2012 MG 56-2-SME 2 56-2-SME SAINTE MARIE ELVEN 19
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BUSSON EDEN 14-06-2012 MG 56-2-SMJ 12 56-2-SMJ SAINTE MARGUERITE JOSSELIN 21

LE CLERE LOUIS 29-06-2012 MG 56-2-SMJ 12 56-2-SMJ SAINTE MARGUERITE JOSSELIN 21

BOEFFARD NOAM 01-02-2011 MG 56-2-SMJ 9 56-2-SMJ SAINTE MARGUERITE JOSSELIN 22

DANET YANIS 17-11-2011 MG 56-2-SMJ 9 56-2-SMJ SAINTE MARGUERITE JOSSELIN 22

BRIAND LUCAS 20-12-2012 MG 56-2-MIM 2 56-2-MIM MARIE IMMACULEE MAURON 23

CERQUEIRA COURTEL RONNY 01-06-2012 MG 56-2-MIM 2 56-2-MIM MARIE IMMACULEE MAURON 23

PICOUT LUCIEN 04-08-2012 MG 56-2-SAL 8 56-2-SAL SAINT AUBIN LANGUIDIC 23

VALY ELIOR 09-04-2012 MG 56-2-SAL 8 56-2-SAL SAINT AUBIN LANGUIDIC 23

BRIAND OSCAR 29-01-2011 MG 56-2-CSLL 16 56-2-CSLL SAINT LOUIS LORIENT 25

LE CORRE TOMMI 04-07-2011 MG 56-2-CSLL 16 56-2-CSLL SAINT LOUIS LORIENT 25

NO+I+A304:I324 Prénom Date naissance
Cat

ex : BF
Equipe Sigle Nom Etab Ville Etab class qual.

ARNAUD RAPHAËL 12-06-2011 MG 56-2-CSLL 7 56-2-CSLL SAINT LOUIS LORIENT 1

ARNAUD ROMANE 12-06-2011 MF 56-2-CSLL 7 56-2-CSLL SAINT LOUIS LORIENT 1

AUTRET JOSEPH 18/04/2011 MG GX 56-2-GX SAINT TUDY GROIX 2

CAMBONIE ERIN 10/12/2012 MF GX 56-2-GX SAINT TUDY GROIX 2

AOUISSAOUI SARA 26-09-2011 MF 56-2-CSLL 10 56-2-CSLL SAINT LOUIS LORIENT 3

DE PREMARE WANDRILLE 06-08-2011 MG 56-2-CSLL 10 56-2-CSLL SAINT LOUIS LORIENT 3

SANCEO QUENTEL MAËL 18-04-2011 4

MORVAN CHARLOTTE 21-10-2011 MF 56-2-CSLL 9 56-2-CSLL SAINT LOUIS LORIENT 4

GAUDIN AURÈLE 06-03-2011 MG 56-2-CSLL 8 56-2-CSLL SAINT LOUIS LORIENT 5

LAUVERNIER-NGUYEN AURORE 10-04-2011 MF 56-2-CSLL 8 56-2-CSLL SAINT LOUIS LORIENT 5

BESANCENOT ARIEL 25-05-2011 MG 56-2-CSLL 16 56-2-CSLL SAINT LOUIS LORIENT 6

LE BRUN AGATHE 15-08-2011 MF 56-2-CSLL 16 56-2-CSLL SAINT LOUIS LORIENT 6

ERNST KARL-JOSEPH 10/10/2011 MG GX 56-2-GX SAINT TUDY GROIX 7

TABONI LISON 10/11/2011 MF GX 56-2-GX SAINT TUDY GROIX 7

CHALLOIS ELOANE 22-07-2012 MF 56-2-CSLL 13 56-2-CSLL SAINT LOUIS LORIENT 8

NOAL BRIEUC 04-01-2012 MG 56-2-CSLL 13 56-2-CSLL SAINT LOUIS LORIENT 8

BONIN YOHAN 03-10-2011 MG 56-2-STMC 1 56-2-STMC SAINT MICHEL CARNAC 9

LINDREC LYLOU 13-07-2011 MF 56-2-STMC 1 56-2-STMC SAINT MICHEL CARNAC 9

DERRIAN ANNA 19-03-2011 MF 56-2-CSLL 15 56-2-CSLL SAINT LOUIS LORIENT 10

DERRIAN MARCEAU 19-03-2011 MG 56-2-CSLL 15 56-2-CSLL SAINT LOUIS LORIENT 10

BELOUARD MATTÉO 07-06-2011 MG 56-2-CSLL 18 56-2-CSLL SAINT LOUIS LORIENT 11

LE SAUX CLARA 05-11-2011 MF 56-2-CSLL 18 56-2-CSLL SAINT LOUIS LORIENT 11

VILPOUX MATHILDE 23/05/2012 MF SAL 56-2-SAL SAINT AUBIN LANGUIDIC 12

TOULLIOU PERRIN SOREN 05/07/2012 MG SAL 56-2-SAL SAINT AUBIN LANGUIDIC 12

AUTRET LOUISE 02-09-2011 MF 56-2-CSLL 11 56-2-CSLL SAINT LOUIS LORIENT 13

HERVE VINCENT 16-02-2011 MG 56-2-CSLL 11 56-2-CSLL SAINT LOUIS LORIENT 13

JEGO GX 56-2-GX SAINT TUDY GROIX 14

CHAUVAUD GX 56-2-GX SAINT TUDY GROIX 14

Double Mixte MF/MG
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GASTINEAU ELISA 23-08-2012 MF 56-2-CSLL 17 56-2-CSLL SAINT LOUIS LORIENT 15

SIGRIST ALEXANDRE 20-06-2012 MG 56-2-CSLL 17 56-2-CSLL SAINT LOUIS LORIENT 15

PEREIRA GX 56-2-GX SAINT TUDY GROIX 16

ANSELIN GX 56-2-GX SAINT TUDY GROIX 16

FURET MAHÉ 14-09-2011 MF 56-2-CSLL 12 56-2-CSLL SAINT LOUIS LORIENT 17

KERGOUSTIN NOAH 11-04-2011 MG 56-2-CSLL 12 56-2-CSLL SAINT LOUIS LORIENT 17

BEDARD NOÉVAN 27-12-2012 MG 56-2-CSLL 19 56-2-CSLL SAINT LOUIS LORIENT 18

ODAE ELYSE 14-07-2012 MF 56-2-CSLL 19 56-2-CSLL SAINT LOUIS LORIENT 18

LABASSA SME 19

LELUEL SME 19

PARANTHOEN SAL 20

GIQUELLO SAL 20

KERDELHUE LE BOLAY JULINE 18-12-2012 MF 56-2-SFKH 1 56-2-SFKH SAINT FELIX HENNEBONT 21

LE LIJOUR JULES 06-04-2012 MG 56-2-SFKH 1 56-2-SFKH SAINT FELIX HENNEBONT 21

BRIAND OSCAR 29-01-2011 MG 56-2-CSLL 21 56-2-CSLL SAINT LOUIS LORIENT 22

BRUNOU LOU 18-01-2011 MF 56-2-CSLL 21 56-2-CSLL SAINT LOUIS LORIENT 22

LEBLOND-DUVAL ADAM 11-11-2012 MG 56-2-CSLL 20 56-2-CSLL SAINT LOUIS LORIENT 23

LOPEZ ELAYA 15-08-2012 MF 56-2-CSLL 20 56-2-CSLL SAINT LOUIS LORIENT 23
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